

FDOT

Florida Department of Transportation

Call Order: 002

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 02250917

September 17, 2025 11:00

Contract:

E21Q4-R0

District: District 2

Counties: ALACHUA, DIST/ST-WIDE Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 41021347275 (*)

Contract Desc: Gainesville Maintenance Edging & Sweeping

AM

Ranl	v Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	GRSC, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$499,316.33	100.00%
2	AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$615,818.25	123.33%
3	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$640,428.59	128.26%
4	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,303,655.40	261.09%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 3

Letting: 02250917 September 17, 2025 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21Q4-R0

District: District 2 Counties: ALACHUA, DIST/ST- Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS WIDE Project(s): 41021347275 (*)

Contract Descr: Gainesville Maintenance Edging & Sweeping

The improvements under this work document driven contract consist of edging and sweeping of state maintained right of ways in Alachua and Bradford Counties. Herbicide may be utilized for vegetation control but will be considered incidental to pay-items included in this contract. Mobilization and Maintenance of Traffic are incidental to the pay items listed. RENEWAL OPTION.

	No / Item ID Alternate Description		Quantity Units	(1) GRSC, INC.		(2) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.		(3) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	
() in	dicates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001 (F	ROAD SWEEP	PING (MECHANICA	AL) (CM				
0005 SWEEF	E110 31 PING (MECHANIO	CAL)	416.358 PM	100.00000	41,635.80	105.00000	43,717.59	40.00000	16,654.32
0010 EDGIN	E110 32 2 G		3,690.972 MI	124.00000	457,680.53	155.00000	572,100.66	169.00000	623,774.27
	0001 ROAD S (MECHANIC	WEEPING Sec CAL) (CM)	tion Totals:		\$499,316.33		\$615,818.25		\$640,428.59

Contract Grand Totals:	\$499,316.33	\$615,818.25	640,428.59



Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 3

09/25/2025

Lettin	g:	02250917	September 17,	2025 Cal	I Order: 002		Contract:	E21Q4-R0	
	e No / Item II n Description		ate Quantity Units	(4) MIDW CONSTRUC					
	-	bid as Lump Su		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION	: 0001	(ROAD SWEEF	PING (MECHANIC	AL) (CM				
0005 SWEEF	E110 31 PING (MECH	ANICAL)	416.358 PM	250.00000	104,089.50				
0010 EDGIN	E110 32 2 G		3,690.972 MI	325.00000	1,199,565.90				
	0001 ROA	D SWFFPING	Section Totals:		\$1.303.655.40		'		

Contract Grand Totals:

(MECHANICAL) (CM)

\$1,303,655.40



Florida Department of Transportation

09/25/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 3

Letting: 02250917

917 September 17, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract:

E21Q4-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.